
Q.1

Ans

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804738

Chosen Option : 4

Q.2

Ans 1. 

2. 

Constable (GD) in CAPFs, NIA, SSF and Rifleman (GD) in Assam

Rifles Examination, 2018
 

 

 

Roll No. :

Registration No.

Name :

Exam Venue : iON Digital Zone iDZ 2 Mathura Road

Exam Time : 12:30 PM - 2:00 PM

Exam Date : 13/02/2019

Section : General Section

       
  

GovtJobsAlert.In
GovtJobsAlert.In
GovtJobsAlert.In

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804734

Chosen Option : 3

Q.3

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804722

Chosen Option : 2

Q.4

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804729

Chosen Option : 2

Q.5

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804732

Chosen Option : 2

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



Q.6

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804730

Chosen Option : 4

Q.7

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804717

Chosen Option : 4

Q.8

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804728

Chosen Option : 3

Q.9

Ans 1. 

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804718

Chosen Option : 1

Q.1

0

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804724

Chosen Option : 1

Q.1

1

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804720

Chosen Option : 4

Q.1

2

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804739

Chosen Option : 1

Q.1

3

Ans 1. 

2. 

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804723

Chosen Option : 3

Q.1

4

Ans

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804741

Chosen Option : 3

Q.1

5

Ans

1. 

2. 

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804740

Chosen Option : 3

Q.1

6

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804726

Chosen Option : 2

Q.1

7

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804725

Chosen Option : 3

Q.1

8

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804727

Chosen Option : 3

Q.1

9

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804733

Chosen Option : 3

Q.2

0

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804735

Chosen Option : 4

Q.2

1

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804721

Chosen Option : 3

Q.2

2

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804731

Chosen Option : 1

Q.2

3

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



4. 

Question ID : 9895804719

Chosen Option : 3

Q.2

4

Ans

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804737

Chosen Option : 2

Q.2

5

Ans

1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



Question ID : 9895804736

Chosen Option : 1

Q.2

6

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895802630

Chosen Option : 3

Q.2

7

Ans 1.

2.

3.

4.

Question ID : 9895802627

Chosen Option : 4

Q.2

8

Ans 1.

2. 

3.

4.

Question ID : 9895802638

Chosen Option : 3

Q.2

9

Ans
1. 

2. 

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895802636

Chosen Option : 4

Q.3

0

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895802644

Chosen Option : 4

Q.3

1

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895802625

Chosen Option : 1

Q.3

2

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895802643

Chosen Option : 4

Q.3

3

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



4. 

Question ID : 9895802645

Chosen Option : 1

Q.3

4

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895802647

Chosen Option : 2

Q.3

5

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895802628

Chosen Option : 2

Q.3

6

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895802626

Chosen Option : 2

Q.3

7

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895802640

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



Chosen Option : 2

Q.3

8

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895802637

Chosen Option : 4

Q.3

9

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895802631

Chosen Option : 2

Q.4

0

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895802639

Chosen Option : 2

Q.4

1

Ans 1.

2.

3.

4.

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



Question ID : 9895802642

Chosen Option : 3

Q.4

2

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895802635

Chosen Option : 1

Q.4

3

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895802632

Chosen Option : 4

Q.4

4

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895802646

Chosen Option : 4

Q.4

5

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895802624

Chosen Option : 2

Q.4

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



6

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895802634

Chosen Option : 3

Q.4

7

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895802648

Chosen Option : 2

Q.4

8

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895802641

Chosen Option : 3

Q.4

9

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895802633

Chosen Option : 3

Q.5

0

Ans
1. 

2. 

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895802629

Chosen Option : 2

Q.5

1

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804366

Chosen Option : 2

Q.5

2

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804362

Chosen Option : 3

Q.5

3

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804370

Chosen Option : 2

Q.5

4

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804376

Chosen Option : 2

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



Q.5

5

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804380

Chosen Option : 3

Q.5

6

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804377

Chosen Option : 3

Q.5

7

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804363

Chosen Option : 4

Q.5

8

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804375

Chosen Option : 2

Q.5

9

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804381

Chosen Option : 1

Q.6

0

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804369

Chosen Option : 3

Q.6

1

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804365

Chosen Option : 1

Q.6

2

Ans 1. 

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804371

Chosen Option : 4

Q.6

3

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804383

Chosen Option : 2

Q.6

4

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804373

Chosen Option : 1

Q.6

5

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804372

Chosen Option : 2

Q.6

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



6

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804367

Chosen Option : 3

Q.6

7

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804378

Chosen Option : 4

Q.6

8

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804379

Chosen Option : 2

Q.6

9

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804364

Chosen Option : 1

Q.7

0

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804382

Chosen Option : 4

Q.7

1

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804368

Chosen Option : 4

Q.7

2

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804374

Chosen Option : 2

Q.7

3

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



4. 

Question ID : 9895804361

Chosen Option : --

Q.7

4

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804359

Chosen Option : 1

Q.7

5

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804360

Chosen Option : 1

Q.1

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804825

Chosen Option : --

Q.2

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804831

Chosen Option : --

Section : English Language

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



Q.3

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804835

Chosen Option : --

Q.4

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804828

Chosen Option : --

Q.5

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804836

Chosen Option : --

Q.6

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804818

Chosen Option : --

Q.7

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804820

Chosen Option : --

Q.8

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804824

Chosen Option : --

Q.9

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804822

Chosen Option : --

Q.1

0

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804826

Chosen Option : --

Q.1

1

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804827

Chosen Option : --

Q.1

2

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804819

Chosen Option : --

Q.1

3

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804833

Chosen Option : --

Comprehension:

SubQuestion No : 14

Q.1

4

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



Question ID : 9895804839

Chosen Option : --

Comprehension:

SubQuestion No : 15

Q.1

5

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804840

Chosen Option : --

Comprehension:

SubQuestion No : 16

Q.1

6

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804841

Chosen Option : --

Comprehension:

SubQuestion No : 17

Q.1

7

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



Question ID : 9895804842

Chosen Option : --

Comprehension:

SubQuestion No : 18

Q.1

8

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804843

Chosen Option : --

Q.1

9

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804821

Chosen Option : --

Q.2

0

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804829

Chosen Option : --

Q.2

1

Ans
1. 

2. 

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804837

Chosen Option : --

Q.2

2

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804830

Chosen Option : --

Q.2

3

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804823

Chosen Option : --

Q.2

4

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895804834

Chosen Option : --

Q.2

5

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



Question ID : 9895804832

Chosen Option : --

Q.1

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895803794

Chosen Option : 3

Q.2

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895803796

Chosen Option : 1

Q.3

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895803779

Chosen Option : 2

Comprehension:

Section : Hindi Language

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



SubQuestion No : 4

Q.4

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895803785

Chosen Option : 3

Comprehension:

SubQuestion No : 5

Q.5

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895803786

Chosen Option : 3

Comprehension:

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



SubQuestion No : 6

Q.6

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895803787

Chosen Option : 3

Comprehension:

SubQuestion No : 7

Q.7

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895803788

Chosen Option : 2

Comprehension:

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



SubQuestion No : 8

Q.8

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895803789

Chosen Option : 2

Q.9

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895803799

Chosen Option : 1

Q.1

0

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895803793

Chosen Option : 2

Q.1

1

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895803797

Chosen Option : 3

Q.1

2

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895803780

Chosen Option : 1

Q.1

3

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895803774

Chosen Option : 2

Q.1

4

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895803792

Chosen Option : 1

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



Q.1

5

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895803791

Chosen Option : 3

Q.1

6

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895803778

Chosen Option : 1

Q.1

7

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895803777

Chosen Option : 3

Q.1

8

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895803790

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



Chosen Option : 2

Q.1

9

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895803795

Chosen Option : 4

Q.2

0

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895803798

Chosen Option : 1

Q.2

1

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895803783

Chosen Option : 2

Q.2

2

Ans 1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895803782

Chosen Option : 2

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In



Q.2

3

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895803781

Chosen Option : 4

Q.2

4

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895803776

Chosen Option : 2

Q.2

5

Ans
1. 

2. 

3. 

4. 

Question ID : 9895803775

Chosen Option : --

Gov
tJo

bsA
ler

t.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In

Download More Papers From GovtJobsAlert.In


